
WEST VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 

3805 HAPPY VALLEY RD. 

COTTONWOOD, CA 96022 

(530) 347-7171 

 

2018/2019 BOYS’ SOCCER SCHEDULE 
 

DAY  DATE   OPPONENT  PLACE  TIME  

Wednesday November 28  Corning  California Soccer Park 3:15 

 

Fri/Sat  Nov. 30-Dec. 1  Foothill Winter Tourn. California Soccer Park 2:45 

 

Monday December 3  Enterprise (FS/Var) Enterprise  4/6:00  

  

Wednesday December 5  Foothill  (FS/Var) California Soccer Park 4/6:00  

 

Thurs/Sat December 6-8  Red Bluff Tournament Red Bluff  TBA 

 

Tuesday December 11  Oroville (FS/Var) California Soccer Park 3/5:00 

 

Thursday December 13  Red Bluff (FS/Var) California Soccer Park 4/6:00 

  

Tuesday December 18  Shasta (FS/Var)  Shasta   4/6:00 

 

Tuesday January 8  *Lassen  Lassen   3:15 

 

Thursday January 10  *Central Valley  Central Valley   3:15 

 

Tuesday January 15  *Anderson  Anderson  4:00 

 

Thursday January 17  *Yreka   Yreka   3:15 

 

Tuesday January 22  *UPrep   California Soccer Park 6:00 

 

Thursday January 24  *Lassen  California Soccer Park  6:00 

 

Tuesday January 29  *Central Valley  California Soccer Park 6:00 

   

Thursday January 31  *Anderson  California Soccer Park 6:00 

 

Tuesday February 5  *Yreka   California Soccer Park 6:00 

 

Thursday February 7  *UPrep   UPrep   5:15 

 

Principal:   Emmett Koerperich Playoff Dates:  Round 1 – Feb. 14   

Athletic Director:  Scott Fairley    Semi-Final – Feb. 19     

Varsity Coach:   Ken McNeeley    Section Final – Feb. 23 

Colors/Mascot:  Cardinal-Gold/Eagles  

* League Contests         11/25/18 

                              


